Sr.

MAHARANA FATEH SINGH AWARD - 2020

FOR THE ACADEMY YEAR 2019-2020

Central Board of Secondary Education

All India Senior School Certificate Examination

Name of Student

Science

1
2
3.
4
5

Mr. Jatin Talreja

Ms. Jigisha Bansal

Ms. S. Surya

Mr. Devraj Singh Chauhan
Ms. Nandika Sanjog Sahani

Commerce

6.
7.
8.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Mr. Apoorv Maheshwari
Ms. Saniya Porwal

Mr. Pratyush Jain

Ms. Lakshita Mundra

. Ms. Swechha Jain

. Ms. Eashita Jain
. Mr. Karmendu Agrawal
. Ms. Megha Lohar

Mr. Tanay Sawansukha

Name of School

St. Gregorios Sr. Sec. School, Khushal Bagh, Udaipur
St. Mary’s Convent School, Teetardi, Udaipur

St. Gregorios Sr. Sec. School, Khushal Bagh, Udaipur
St. Anthony Sr. Sec. School, Goverdhan Vilas, Udaipur
Delhi Public School, N.H. 8, Udaipur

St. Anthony Sr. Sec. School, Goverdhan Vilas, Udaipur
Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur

St. Gregorios Sr. Sec. School, Khushal Bagh, Udaipur
Central Academy Sr. Sec. School, Sardarpura Udaipur
St. Anthony Sr. Sec. School, Goverdhan Vilas, Udaipur

Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur
Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur
Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur
Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur

All India Secondary School Examination

Ms. Moksha Jain

Ms. Mahi Kothari

Ms. Nagiyah Kagzi

Mr. Sahil Safy

Mr. Arthank Bhanawat

Mr. Soumyadeep Chakraborty
Ms. Komal Gupta

St. Anthony Sr. Sec. School, Goverdhan Vilas, Udaipur
Seedling Modern Public School, Udaipur

St. Paul’s Sr. Sec. School, Bhupalpura, Udaipur
Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur

St. Paul’s Sr. Sec. School, Bhupalpura, Udaipur
Rockwoods High School, Bhuwana, Udaipur

Seedling Modern Public School, Udaipur

Percentage

98.80
96.80
96.40
96.00
96.00

97.20
96.60
96.40
96.20
96.00

94.40
94.20
93.40
92.40

98.60
97.40
97.40
97.20
97.20
97.20
97.20
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Board of Secondary Education, Rajasthan

Science

22. Mr. Rudransh Vyas
23. Ms. Jagrati Kumawat
24. Ms. Lovely Sahu
Commerce

25. Mr. Ishant Jain

26. Mr. Arjun Singh Rathore
27. Mr. Lalit Pujari

28. Ms. Kushmita Salvi
Arts

29. Ms. Harshita Jain
30. Ms. Payal Goswami
31. Mr. Sujeet Prajapat

32. Ms. Khushi Dangi
33. Ms. Payal Vaishnav
34. Ms. Heena Suthar
35. Ms. Rekha Kumawat

36. Ms. Atmika Gupta

37. Ms. Vasundhra Singh
Chauhan

38. Ms. Chitrangi Dashora

39. Mr. Palash Barber

40. Ms. Yashi Sharma

41. Mr. Kaustubh M. Kunj

42. Ms. Angel Sukhwal

43. Mr. Shailendra Singh
Devara

RBSE - X

44. Mr. Kapil Sharma

45. Mr. Sharan Kandwani

RBSE - XIl Science

46. Ms. Pinki Dangi
(Specially abled)

Senior Secondary Examination

Ascent International Sr. Sec. School, Sector 3, Udaipur 95.80

Alok Sr. Sec. School, Fatehpura, Udaipur 95.00
Navbharat Sr. Sec. School, Udaipur 95.00
Guru Nanak Public Sr. Sec. School, Sector 4, Udaipur 93.40
The Stanvard Sr. Sec. School, Ayad, Udaipur 93.00
The Stanvard Sr. Sec. School, Ayad, Udaipur 92.40
Navbharat Sr. Sec. School, Udaipur 92.40
Govt Var. Upa. Sans. Vid., Savinakhera, Udaipur 94.40
Abhinav Sr. Sec. School, Udaipur 94.00
Jyoti Sr. Sec. School, Fatehpura, Udaipur 92.00
Secondary Examination
Jyoti Sr. Sec. School, Fatehpura, Udaipur 97.83
Jyoti Sr. Sec. School, Fatehpura, Udaipur 96.00
Jyoti Sr. Sec. School, Fatehpura, Udaipur 95.67
The Stanvard Sec. School, Kanpur, Udaipur 95.00
Games and Sports
St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Udaipur Air Rifle
Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur Swimming
St. Paul Sr. Sec. School, Bhupalpura, Udaipur Dragon Boat
Delhi Public School, Udaipur Football
Junior
Girls Sr. Sec. Adrsh Vidhya Mandir, Sawai Madhopur  Archery
Mayoor School, Ajmer Classical Singing
St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Udaipur Volley Ball/Swimming
Govt. Sr. Sec. School, Mandesar, Bhinder, Udaipur Inspire Award

for Innovation
Rural

Sanskar V.M. Sr. Sec. School Kolyari, Jhadol Phalasiya 96.17
The Creative Brain Aca.Sr.Sec. School, Grammaja, Nathdwara 94.00

Gouvt. Sr. Sec. School, Mandesar, Bhinder, Udaipur 74.60
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