

## MAHARANA FATEH SINGH AWARD - 2020

FOR THE ACADEMY YEAR 2019-2020

## Central Board of Secondary Education All India Senior School Certificate Examination

Sr. Name of Student	Name of School	Percentage			
Science					
1. Mr. Jatin Talreja	St. Gregorios Sr. Sec. School, Khushal Bagh, Udaipur	98.80			
2. Ms. Jigisha Bansal	St. Mary's Convent School, Teetardi, Udaipur	96.80			
3. Ms. S. Surya	St. Gregorios Sr. Sec. School, Khushal Bagh, Udaipur	96.40			
4. Mr. Devraj Singh Chauhan	St. Anthony Sr. Sec. School, Goverdhan Vilas, Udaipur	96.00			
5. Ms. Nandika Sanjog Sahani	Delhi Public School, N.H. 8, Udaipur	96.00			
Commerce					
6. Mr. Apoorv Maheshwari	St. Anthony Sr. Sec. School, Goverdhan Vilas, Udaipur	97.20			
7. Ms. Saniya Porwal	Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur	96.60			
8. Mr. Pratyush Jain	St. Gregorios Sr. Sec. School, Khushal Bagh, Udaipur	96.40			
9. Ms. Lakshita Mundra	Central Academy Sr. Sec. School, Sardarpura Udaipur	96.20			
10. Ms. Swechha Jain	St. Anthony Sr. Sec. School, Goverdhan Vilas, Udaipur	96.00			
Arts					
11. Ms. Eashita Jain	Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur	94.40			
12. Mr. Karmendu Agrawal	Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur	94.20			
13. Ms. Megha Lohar	Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur	93.40			
14. Mr. Tanay Sawansukha	Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur	92.40			
All India Secondary School Examination					

15.	Ms. Moksha Jain	St. Anthony Sr. Sec. School, Goverdhan Vilas, Udaipur	98.60
16.	Ms. Mahi Kothari	Seedling Modern Public School, Udaipur	97.40
17.	Ms. Naqiyah Kagzi	St. Paul's Sr. Sec. School, Bhupalpura, Udaipur	97.40
18.	Mr. Sahil Safy	Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur	97.20
19.	Mr. Arthank Bhanawat	St. Paul's Sr. Sec. School, Bhupalpura, Udaipur	97.20
20.	Mr. Soumyadeep Chakraborty	Rockwoods High School, Bhuwana, Udaipur	97.20
21.	Ms. Komal Gupta	Seedling Modern Public School, Udaipur	97.20

## Board of Secondary Education, Rajasthan Senior Secondary Examination

## Science

	001	chie					
	22.	Mr. Rudransh Vyas	Ascent International Sr. Sec. School, Sector 3, Udaip	ur 95.80			
	23.	Ms. Jagrati Kumawat	Alok Sr. Sec. School, Fatehpura, Udaipur	95.00			
	24.	Ms. Lovely Sahu	Navbharat Sr. Sec. School, Udaipur	95.00			
	Со	mmerce					
	25.	Mr. Ishant Jain	Guru Nanak Public Sr. Sec. School, Sector 4, Udaipur	93.40			
	26.	Mr. Arjun Singh Rathore	The Stanvard Sr. Sec. School, Ayad, Udaipur	93.00			
	27.	Mr. Lalit Pujari	The Stanvard Sr. Sec. School, Ayad, Udaipur	92.40			
	28.	Ms. Kushmita Salvi	Navbharat Sr. Sec. School, Udaipur	92.40			
	Art	S					
	29.	Ms. Harshita Jain	Govt Var. Upa. Sans. Vid., Savinakhera, Udaipur	94.40			
	30.	Ms. Payal Goswami	Abhinav Sr. Sec. School, Udaipur	94.00			
	31.	Mr. Sujeet Prajapat	Jyoti Sr. Sec. School, Fatehpura, Udaipur	92.00			
	Secondary Examination						
	32.	Ms. Khushi Dangi	Jyoti Sr. Sec. School, Fatehpura, Udaipur	97.83			
	33.	Ms. Payal Vaishnav	Jyoti Sr. Sec. School, Fatehpura, Udaipur	96.00			
	34.	Ms. Heena Suthar	Jyoti Sr. Sec. School, Fatehpura, Udaipur	95.67			
	35.	Ms. Rekha Kumawat	The Stanvard Sec. School, Kanpur, Udaipur	95.00			
Games and Sports							
	36.	Ms. Atmika Gupta	St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Udaipur	Air Rifle			
	37.	Ms. Vasundhra Singh	Maharana Mewar Public School, Udaipur	Swimming			
		Chauhan					
	38.	Ms. Chitrangi Dashora	St. Paul Sr. Sec. School, Bhupalpura, Udaipur	Dragon Boat			
	39.	Mr. Palash Barber	Delhi Public School, Udaipur F	ootball			
	Junior						
	40.	Ms. Yashi Sharma	Girls Sr. Sec. Adrsh Vidhya Mandir, Sawai Madhopur	Archery			
	41.	Mr. Kaustubh M. Kunj	Mayoor School, Ajmer d	Classical Singing			
	42.	Ms. Angel Sukhwal	St. Mary's Convent Sr. Sec. School, Udaipur Volle	ey Ball/Swimming			
	43.	Mr. Shailendra Singh	Govt. Sr. Sec. School, Mandesar, Bhinder, Udaipur	nspire Award			
		Devara	f	or Innovation			
	Rural						
	RBS	SE - X					
	44.	Mr. Kapil Sharma	Sanskar V.M. Sr. Sec. School Kolyari, Jhadol Phalasiya	96.17			
	45.	Mr. Sharan Kandwani	The Creative Brain Aca.Sr.Sec. School, Grammaja, Na	thdwara 94.00			
RBSE - XII Science							
	46.	Ms. Pinki Dangi	Govt. Sr. Sec. School, Mandesar, Bhinder, Udaipur	74.60			

(Specially abled)